SEUMINES INTO EXCHANGE COMMISSION

JUL 1 7 2013

OMSONOF TRADUC & MARKES

Submit I Original and 4 copies

OMB Number: 3235-0504 Expires July 31, 2004 Estimated average burden hours per response. . 2.00

IDE WIRE	
SECURITIES AND EXC	CHANGE COMMISSION INDIANA HILLIAM HILL
ncioni <sup>()</sup> Washingt	ON, D.C. 20549
SECURITIES AND EXC WASHINGTO AMENDED I	FORM 19b-4(e)
	13035152
Information Required of a Self-Regulator	ry Organization Listing and Tradik.
	9b-4(e) Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
	RIOR TO COMPLETING FORM
	Listing Report
I. Name of Self-Regulatory Organization Listing New Deriva	ative Securities Product:
EDGX Exchange, Inc.	
2. Type of Issuer of New Derivative Securities Product (e.g.,	clearinghouse, broker-dealer, corporation, etc.):
Van Eck Associates Corporation	
3. Class of New Derivative Securities Product:	
investment Company Unit	
4. Name of Underlying Instrument:	
1015) . 115 . 0	
SRA: BlueStar Israel Global Index	
If I indonlying Instrument is an Inday Ctate Whather is in D	hand David - Warra Land
5. If Underlying Instrument is an Index, State Whether it is B	road-based of Narrow-based:
The 1 index referred to in item 4 above is Broad-Based	
5. Ticker Symbol(s) of New Derivative Securities Product:	
ISRA	
7. Market or Markets Upon Which Securities Comprising Un	derlying Instrument Trades:
SRA: Israel, US, UK, Gibraltar, Netherlands	
	•
	ional exchanges in countries / regions not mentioned here.)
3. Settlement Methodology of New Derivative Securities Pro-	duct:
F+3, Physical Settlement	
P. Position Limits of New Derivative Securities Product (if ap	pplicable):
Not Applicable	
Part II	Execution
The sundantine of a second of the state of t	
the undersigned represents that the governing body of the above-reference	ed Self-Regulatory Organization has duly approved, or has duly delegated its
proven to the undersigned for, the fisting and trading of the above-reference brocedures, surveillance programs and listing standards.	need new derivative securities product according to its relevant trading rules,
Name of Official Responsible for Form:	Jeffrey S. Rosenstrock
Title:	Squerar Counse acurities Exchange Act of 193
Telephone Number:	207-942-8295
Manual Signature of Official Responsible for Form:	(0)-4

JUNE 15, 2013 Date: 195-4(e) Public

Availability:

JUL 1.7 2013